Aikens, Eden

8/01/2023 - 8/31/2023, Selected

range of dates

E12862582
1 Employee(s) Selected

Date Schedule | Pay Code | Amount In Transfer | Out |In| Transfer | Out | Shift | Daily | Period
Mon 7/31
Tue 8/01 j oleaM 6:56PM 12.72 [ 12.72 | 12.72
Wed 8/02 j ©:02AM ~ 8:57PM ¥ 14.92 |14.92 | 27.63
Thu 8/03 27.63
Fri 8/04 j 606AM N 7:01PM~ 12.92 | 12.92 | 40.55
Sat 8/05 j 554AM N 6:22PM ¥ 12.47 | 12.47 | 53.02
Sun 8/06 j SESAN N 5:53PM ~ 12.0 | 12.0 | 65.02
Mon 8/07 j FBAM~ 6:03PM v 9.67 | 9.67 | 74.68
Tue 8/08 j &10AM 6:37PM 12.45 [12.45 | 87.13
Wed 8/09 j 1Z47PM~ 9:52PM v 9.08 | 9.08 | 96.22
Thu 8/10 96.22
Fri 8/11 96.22
Sat 8/12 j 601AM 6:55PM v 12.9 | 129 |109.12
Sun 8/13 j &05AM 6:07PM 12.03 [12.08 [ 121.15
Mon 8/14 121.15
Tue 8/15 j et 6:31PM 12.27 (12.27 | 133.42
Wed 8/16 133.42
Thu 8/17 133.42
Fri 8/18 133.42
Sat 8/19 133.42
Sun 8/20 § =senky 6:09PM 12.22 [12.22 | 145.63
Mon 8/21 g TLAN S 6:09PM v 10.97 [10.97 | 156.6
Tue 8/22 156.6
Wed 8/23 156.6
Thu 8/24 156.6
Fri 8/25 156.6
Sat 8/26 156.6
Sun 8/27 g S557AM ~ 6:16PM~ 12.32 {12.32 | 168.92




Date Schedule | Pay Code | Amount In Transfer Out |In| Transfer | Out | Shift | Daily | Period
Mon 8/28 j UM~ 6:11PM~ 11.1211.12 | 180.03
Tue 8/29 180.03
Wed 8/30 180.03
Thu 8/31 180.03

Fri 9/01
Totals
All All
Account Pay Code Amount

DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA HPPDOVTH OT Hours 41.87
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA HPPDPREH Premium Hours 120.22
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA HPPDREGH REG Hours 138.17
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA OVT-Overtime Hours 41.87
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA PBJ- Meal Deduct 30 minutes -7.5
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA REG-Regular 138.17
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA SD2-2nd Shift Week Day 46.28
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA SD3-3rd Shift Week Day 0.1
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA WET1-1st Shift Weekend 479
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA WE2-2nd Shift Weekend 25.7
DIV1/NA/90659/100000/NA/120HAH/NA WE3-3rd Shift Weekend 0.23




